

Sandeep Menon

E-mail : menonsandeep19@gmail.com Phone : 08123800641 Address: Pournamy, 27/1041, Panoliparambu, Kuthiravattom PO, Calicut 673016

Objective

To challenge myself, broaden my horizons and bring change, transparency and greater understanding into the field of sports with the power of the written and spoken word.

Work experience

Deccan Herald Special Sports Correspondent	March 2019 — Present
Injury Time podcast _{Host}	March 2015 — Preset
Times of India, Bengaluru Principle Sports Correspondent	September 2017 — March 2019
Deccan Chronicle, Bengaluru Senior Reporter/ Sub editor (Sports)	June 2013 — August 2017
Sony Network	March 2013 — May 2013

Qualifications

Television Post Production Intern

- Covered multiple sports across the city including ATP Challenger, national level badminton, cricket, football, swimming and marathons among others.
- Well-versed with the pressures of dealing with deadlines, editing copies, writing reports and features and page making.
- Co-founder and host of the Indian Football podcast Injury Time. Well versed with the research, hosting responsibilities, audio editing and running of a show.
- Was also a part of kick-starting the DH Radio (podcast) division.

Education

BTech Automobile Engineering

University of Calicut

Interests

• Reading, podcasts and music.

References

Ravi Chakravarthy, Former Sports Editor, Deccan Chronicle. Contact: ravichaks@gmail.com Phone: +919845213467